CAPTECH
QUALITY ENDORSED
COMPANY
ISO 9001
Lic QEC8416
INDUSTRIAL
VER 1005
 COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL

 Temperature Class  : -200C ~ +550C
Design And Construction
 Cylindrical moulded self-extinguishing Bakelite case, moisture and oil-resistant.
 Dielectric consists of impregnated non-polarised aluminium electrolytic, designed for intermittent AC duty.
 Connection is made through double-faston 6.3x0.8mm terminals.
 1-Phase capacitors.
 Higher voltage rating available on request.
Applications
Especially suitable for Motor-Start application. Designed for starting fractional horsepower, 1-phase electric motor, as well
as in geared motor applications.
Suitable in applications such as Motors, Pumps, Compressors, Power Tools, Electrical Appliances, Whitegoods and other
general-purpose equipments.
Selections And Dimensions Table
1-Phase Motor Start Capacitors (CTCS Series)
Voltage Range Average Dimension Part No Volt uF uF Dia x Ht mm
CTCS12540648P 125 540-648 600.0 46x85
CTCS12640748P 125 640-748 700.0 46x111
CTCS25080096P 80-96 90.0 36x70 250
CTCS25200240P 250 200-240 220.0 46x85
CTCS25270324P 250 270-324 300.0 46x85
CTCS33216260P 330 216-260 235.0 46x111
Footnote: 1) All dimensions listed are approximate only and are subjected to change without notice.
  Please consult CapTech for confirmation prior to placing orders.
 2) Please consult CapTech for confirmation of availability prior to placing orders.
3) Please consult CapTech for price and delivery.

  Dissipation Factor : < 200% of the initial specified value
  Leakage Current  : < the initial specified value
Design And Construction
 Cylindrical can, screw-type terminals, electrolytic capacitors.
 Screw and mounting clamps supplied. Mounting clamps are as follow:
Mounting Clamp Code B   Mount Clamp Code C
Applications
Especially suitable for Welders, Generators, Power Supply, Inverter, Rectifier, UPS, Strobe, and a wide range of Electronic
Circuits applications.
H:\PROMOTION MATERIALS 2011\New Cap Catalogue 2011.doc
CapTech Capacitors Catalogue 11
Selections And Dimensions Table
Electrolytic Capacitors –KMH Series
1-Phase Electrolytic Capacitors (KMH Series)
Voltage Cap Dimension Part No Volt uF Dia x Ht mm
EKMH160LGB223MA50M 16 22,000 35x50
EKMH160LGB333MA60M 16 33,000 35x60
EKMH160LGB473MA80M 16 47,000 35x80
EKMH160LGB683MAA0M 16 68,000 35x100
EKMH160LGC104MC80M 16 100,000 50x80
EKMH160LGC154MCC0M 16 150,000 50x120
EKMH160LGC474MEE0M 16 470,000 76.2x140
EKMH160LGC684MFE0M 16 680,000 89x140
EKMH350LGB103MA50M 35 10,000 35x50
EKMH350LGB153MA60M 35 15,000 35x60
EKMH350LGB223MA80M 35 22,000 35x80
EKMH350LGB333MAC0M 35 33,000 35x120
EKMH350LGC473MCA0M 35 47,000 50x100
EKMH350LGC104MDC0M 35 100,000 63.5x120
EKMH350LGC154MEC0M 35 150,000 76.2x120
EKMH350LGC224MEE0M 35 220,000 76.2x140
EKMH630LGB472MA50M 63 4,700 35x50
EKMH630LGB682MA60M 63 6,800 35x60
EKMH630LGB103MA80M 63 10,000 35x80
EKMH630LGB153MAC0M 63 15,000 35x120
EKMH630LGC223MCA0M 63 22,000 50x100
EKMH630LGC333MCC0M 63 33,000 50x120
EKMH630LGC473MDC0M 63 47,000 63.5x120
EKMH630LGC683MEC0M 63 68,000 76.2x120
EKMH630LGC104MEE0M 63 100,000 76.2x140
EKMH101LGB222MA50M 100 2,200 35x50
EKMH101LGB472MAA0M 100 4,700 35x100
EKMH101LGB682MAC0M 100 6,800 35x120
EKMH101LGC103MCA0M 100 10,000 50x100
EKMH101LGC223MDC0M 100 22,000 63.5x120
EKMH101LGC473MFE0M 100 47,000 89x140
EKMH201LGB471MA50M 200 470 35x50
EKMH201LGB102MA60M 200 1,000 35x60
EKMH201LGB152MA80M 200 1,500 35x80
EKMH201LGB222MAA0M 200 2,200 35x100
EKMH201LGC472MDA0M 200 4,700 63.5x100
EKMH201LGC682MDC0M 200 6,800 63.5x120
EKMH201LGC103MEC0M 200 10,000 76.2x120
EKMH201LGC153MEE0M 200 15,000 76.2x140
EKMH401LGB221MA50M 400 220 35x50
EKMH401LGB471MA80M 400 470 35x80
EKMH401LGB681MAA0M 400 680 35x100
EKMH401LGC102MC80M 400 1,000 50x80
EKMH401LGC152MCC0M 400 1,500 50x120
EKMH401LGC222MDA0M 400 2,200 63.5x100
EKMH401LGC332MDC0M 400 3,300 63.5x120
EKMH401LGC472MED0M 400 4,700 76.2x130
EKMH401LGC682MFE0M 400 6,800 89x140
Footnote: 1) All dimensions listed are approximate only and are subjected to change without notice.
  Please consult CapTech for confirmation prior to placing orders.
 2) Please consult CapTech for confirmation of availability prior to placing orders.
3) Please consult CapTech for price and delivery.